BC
CAN
CER

CHEMOTHERAPY
INFUSION ALERT

NAME
is receiving an Etoposide-Doxorubicin-
Vincristine infusion by CADD pump as part
of LYEPOCHR protocol

ALWAYS CARRY THIS CARD WHILE INFUSION IS
ADMINISTERING AND SHOW TO HEALTHCARE TEAM

PUMP SUPPORT
Patients should follow centre instructions for pump support
during and after clinic hours. Patient may be instructed to
turn off the pump if issues persist after calling for support.

FOR HEALTHCARE PROVIDERS: Follow hazardous drug exposure control plan.

To contact a patient's medical oncologist/hematologist, call the centre's
switchboard as listed below.

BC Cancer - Abbotsford
BC Cancer - Kelowna
BC Cancer - Surrey
BC Cancer - Vancouver.
BC Cancer - Victoria

604-851-4710
250-712-3900
604-930-4055
604-877-6000
250-519-5500

September 2025



http://www.bccancer.bc.ca/CDM



