

CHEMOTHERAPY INFUSION ALERT

NAME			

is receiving an Etoposide-Doxorubicin-Vincristine infusion by CADD pump as part of LYEPOCHR protocol

ALWAYS CARRY THIS CARD WHILE INFUSION IS ADMINISTERING AND SHOW TO HEALTHCARE TEAM

PUMP SUPPORT

Patients should follow centre instructions for pump support during and after clinic hours. Patient may be instructed to turn off the pump if issues persist after calling for support.

FOR HEALTHCARE PROVIDERS: Follow hazardous drug exposure control plan. To contact a patient's medical oncologist/hematologist, call the centre's switchboard as listed below.

ı	switchboard as tisted below.	
ı	BC Cancer - Abbotsford	604-851-4710
ı	BC Cancer - Kelowna	250-712-3900
ı	BC Cancer - Surrey	604-930-4055
ı	BC Cancer - Vancouver	604-877-6000
ı	BC Cancer - Victoria	250-519-5500
ı		C+ 2025